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Label.

Properties.

Technical attributes.

Length mm (L)
DIN
Diameter of tool tip

Size tool shank 8-edge

e octagonal
e Chrome Alloy Steel, painted silver
* DIN 6450

Pin punch

108

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Pin punch Tip dia.6mm L.150mm

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
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70070005
4018754040650
108/150 x 6

70070005
4018754040650
729

0.22908 dm3

10

nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
151

11

11

0,720

0,220

0,000

166

60

23
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