

Pin punch

108



Product no. **70070005**
GTIN **4018754040650**
Model **108/150 x 6**

Label. Pin punch Tip dia.6mm L.150mm

Properties.

- octagonal
- Chrome Alloy Steel, painted silver
- DIN 6450

Technical attributes.

Length mm (L)	150 mm
DIN	DIN 6450
Diameter of tool tip	6 mm
Size tool shank 8-edge	10 mm

Logistics data.

Product no.	70070005
GTIN	4018754040650
Weight (g)	72 g
Volume (packaged, dm3)	0.22908 dm3
Packing standard	10
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82055980
Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
Depth mm (IFS)	151
Width mm (IFS)	11
Height mm (IFS)	11
Weight (gross, kg)	0,720
Weight PAP (kg)	0,220
Weight PVC (kg)	0,000
Length (packaged, mm)	166
Width (packaged, mm)	60
Height (packaging, mm)	23

GTIN.



STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal